
Tour Schedule 
Day 1 Saturday 19 July:  Arrive Haikou and transfer to Four 
Points by Sheraton Shenzhou Peninsula 
Day 2 Sunday 20 July: Golf at Peninsula Dunes - West 
Day 3 Monday 21 July:  Golf at Peninsula Dunes - East 
After golf, transfer to Hainan 
Day 4 Tuesday 22 July:  Golf at Sandbelt Trails 
Day 5 Wednesday 23 July: Golf at The Vintage 
Day 6 Thursday 24 July:  Free day 
Day 7 Friday 25 July:  Golf at Shadow Dunes  
Day 8 Saturday 26 July:  Golf at Lava Fields 
Day 9 Sunday 27 July:  Golf at Black Stone 
6pm Farewell dinner 
Day 10 Monday 28 July:  Transfer to airport for departure  
 
Package Includes 

• 2 night's @ Four Points by Sheraton Shenzhou Peninsula 
Gardenview room  

• 7 night's @ Mission Hills Resort - Haikou Deluxe room  

• 7 rounds of golf with caddie & cart at each golf course 

• Fully hosted with English speaking event director 

• All private transfers from hotel to golf courses 

• Airport transfers (arrival and departure) 

• All taxes and service charges 

Package Excludes 
X Personal Items, Meals (other than those mentioned), tips 

Package Rates 

$AUD 3795 per person Twin Share 
$AUD 4595 per person Single Room 
 

**OTHER ROOM TYPES ON REQUEST** 

For More Details and Bookings Ph 0419 264 800 
Email info@thailandgolftours.com.au 

www.thailandgolftours.com.au 

Haikou Invitational 
19 – 28 July 2025 


